
 
Day 2 Heats Thursday 22 July  

   

 

 

EVENT 201 Girls 400m Freestyle                

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time R.T. FINA Pt  
1. Molly Gowans 11 Hamilton UAE   4:39.90 + 0.72 623  
 50m    31.95 100m  1:07.06 150m  1:42.53 200m  2:18.78 250m  2:54.82 300m  3:30.42 350m  4:05.53 400m  4:39.90 
    31.95    35.11    35.47    36.25    36.04    35.60    35.11    34.37 
2. Holly Hibbott 11 Southport   4:48.01 + 0.91 572  
 50m    32.15 100m  1:07.61 150m  1:43.79 200m  2:20.77 250m  2:57.70 300m  3:34.75 350m  4:12.18 400m  4:48.01 
    32.15    35.46    36.18    36.98    36.93    37.05    37.43    35.83 
3. Lauren Pirouet 11 Fife Perform   4:48.05 + 0.84 572  
 50m    32.02 100m  1:07.45 150m  1:44.04 200m  2:21.32 250m  2:58.63 300m  3:36.00 350m  4:12.92 400m  4:48.05 
    32.02    35.43    36.59    37.28    37.31    37.37    36.92    35.13 
4. Molly Tinker 11 Stockport Mo   4:52.47 + 0.94 546  
 50m    33.05 100m  1:09.57 150m  1:47.43 200m  2:25.05 250m  3:02.81 300m  3:40.25 350m  4:16.75 400m  4:52.47 
    33.05    36.52    37.86    37.62    37.76    37.44    36.50    35.72 
5. Emily Yap 11 TauntonDeane   4:53.47 + 0.85 541  
 50m    32.88 100m  1:09.97 150m  1:47.70 200m  2:25.02 250m  3:03.01 300m  3:40.73 350m  4:18.73 400m  4:53.47 
    32.88    37.09    37.73    37.32    37.99    37.72    38.00    34.74 
6. Eloise Montanana 11 BorRedbridge   4:53.79 + 0.82 539  
 50m    33.90 100m  1:10.48 150m  1:48.12 200m  2:25.98 250m  3:03.69 300m  3:40.97 350m  4:18.25 400m  4:53.79 
    33.90    36.58    37.64    37.86    37.71    37.28    37.28    35.54 
7. Danielle Hill 11 Ireland   4:54.99 + 0.75 532  
 50m    31.71 100m  1:08.48 150m  1:46.57 200m  2:25.12 250m  3:02.68 300m  3:41.59 350m  4:19.26 400m  4:54.99 
    31.71    36.77    38.09    38.55    37.56    38.91    37.67    35.73 
8. Isobel Griffiths 11 Co Birm'ham   4:55.27 + 0.80 531  
 50m    33.78 100m  1:10.93 150m  1:48.58 200m  2:26.27 250m  3:04.15 300m  3:42.07 350m  4:19.57 400m  4:55.27 
    33.78    37.15    37.65    37.69    37.88    37.92    37.50    35.70 
9. Bethany Saunders 11 Northampton   4:55.87 + 0.87 528  
 50m    32.97 100m  1:10.47 150m  1:47.91 200m  2:26.49 250m  3:04.21 300m  3:42.82 350m  4:20.05 400m  4:55.87 
    32.97    37.50    37.44    38.58    37.72    38.61    37.23    35.82 
10. Indigo Mathews 11 Camden Swiss   4:58.47 + 0.75 514  
 50m    33.50 100m  1:10.16 150m  1:48.00 200m  2:26.39 250m  3:04.73 300m  3:43.38 350m  4:21.66 400m  4:58.47 
    33.50    36.66    37.84    38.39    38.34    38.65    38.28    36.81 
11. Jodi Bunker 11 Co Sund'land   4:58.94 + 0.73 511  
 50m    32.90 100m  1:09.82 150m  1:47.79 200m  2:26.32 250m  3:04.57 300m  3:43.87 350m  4:21.62 400m  4:58.94 
    32.90    36.92    37.97    38.53    38.25    39.30    37.75    37.32 
12. Miriam Jessett 11 Co Newcastle   4:59.59 + 0.89 508  
 50m    32.11 100m  1:09.07 150m  1:47.27 200m  2:25.95 250m  3:04.62 300m  3:43.70 350m  4:22.17 400m  4:59.59 
    32.11    36.96    38.20    38.68    38.67    39.08    38.47    37.42 
13. Kirsty Armstrong 11 B.E.S.T.   5:00.63 + 0.81 503  
 50m    32.71 100m  1:08.90 150m  1:46.96 200m  2:25.22 250m  3:03.76 300m  3:43.27 350m  4:22.56 400m  5:00.63 
    32.71    36.19    38.06    38.26    38.54    39.51    39.29    38.07 
14. Courtney Poxon 11 Royal Wolv   5:04.64 + 0.72 483  
 50m    34.55 100m  1:11.67 150m  1:50.18 200m  2:28.71 250m  3:08.21 300m  3:47.96 350m  4:26.92 400m  5:04.64 
    34.55    37.12    38.51    38.53    39.50    39.75    38.96    37.72 
15. Ellie Scott 11 Ireland   5:08.31 + 0.85 466  
 50m    34.48 100m  1:13.06 150m  1:52.80 200m  2:32.42 250m  3:12.13 300m  3:51.71 350m  4:31.00 400m  5:08.31 
    34.48    38.58    39.74    39.62    39.71    39.58    39.29    37.31 

 

  



 
Day 2 Heats Thursday 22 July  

   

 

EVENT 201 Girls 400m Freestyle                

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time R.T. FINA Pt  
1. Rosie Rudin 12 Nova Cent'n   4:37.14 + 0.62 642  
 50m    31.76 100m  1:06.05 150m  1:41.20 200m  2:16.37 250m  2:51.86 300m  3:27.33 350m  4:02.90 400m  4:37.14 
    31.76    34.29    35.15    35.17    35.49    35.47    35.57    34.24 
2. Mollie Wright 12 Nova Cent'n   4:37.31 + 1.00 641  
 50m    31.95 100m  1:06.45 150m  1:41.67 200m  2:16.87 250m  2:52.18 300m  3:27.52 350m  4:02.62 400m  4:37.31 
    31.95    34.50    35.22    35.20    35.31    35.34    35.10    34.69 
3. Emma Burns 12 Bolton Metro   4:38.92 + 0.80 630  
 50m    32.10 100m  1:07.16 150m  1:42.62 200m  2:18.31 250m  2:54.06 300m  3:29.95 350m  4:05.27 400m  4:38.92 
    32.10    35.06    35.46    35.69    35.75    35.89    35.32    33.65 
4. Isobel Thwaite 12 Co Chester   4:39.46 + 0.79 626  
 50m    31.59 100m  1:06.80 150m  1:42.71 200m  2:18.48 250m  2:54.40 300m  3:30.36 350m  4:05.71 400m  4:39.46 
    31.59    35.21    35.91    35.77    35.92    35.96    35.35    33.75 
5. Freya Beck 12 York City   4:39.68 + 0.99 625  
 50m    31.07 100m  1:06.11 150m  1:42.14 200m  2:18.06 250m  2:53.96 300m  3:30.15 350m  4:05.23 400m  4:39.68 
    31.07    35.04    36.03    35.92    35.90    36.19    35.08    34.45 
6. Sophie Waller 12 E I eXcel   4:39.99 + 0.80 623  
 50m    31.54 100m  1:05.90 150m  1:41.41 200m  2:17.85 250m  2:54.02 300m  3:30.71 350m  4:06.27 400m  4:39.99 
    31.54    34.36    35.51    36.44    36.17    36.69    35.56    33.72 
7. Katie Parfitt 12 Cheetas SS   4:40.34 + 0.80 620  
 50m    32.01 100m  1:06.90 150m  1:42.91 200m  2:18.85 250m  2:55.03 300m  3:30.78 350m  4:05.91 400m  4:40.34 
    32.01    34.89    36.01    35.94    36.18    35.75    35.13    34.43 
8. Emily Longstone 12 Co Sheffield   4:42.22 + 0.73 608  
 50m    31.04 100m  1:05.92 150m  1:41.92 200m  2:18.42 250m  2:54.10 300m  3:30.64 350m  4:06.62 400m  4:42.22 
    31.04    34.88    36.00    36.50    35.68    36.54    35.98    35.60 
9. Georgia Darwent 12 Newburn   4:42.39 + 0.94 607  
 50m    32.47 100m  1:07.82 150m  1:43.81 200m  2:19.80 250m  2:55.51 300m  3:31.37 350m  4:07.48 400m  4:42.39 
    32.47    35.35    35.99    35.99    35.71    35.86    36.11    34.91 
10. Charlotte Hogarth 12 Chelsea&West   4:42.49 + 0.75 606  
 50m    31.71 100m  1:07.88 150m  1:43.62 200m  2:19.97 250m  2:54.87 300m  3:31.22 350m  4:07.89 400m  4:42.49 
    31.71    36.17    35.74    36.35    34.90    36.35    36.67    34.60 
11. Sophie Evans 12 Nexus Valley   4:42.54 + 0.91 606  
 50m    31.76 100m  1:06.44 150m  1:41.98 200m  2:18.22 250m  2:54.71 300m  3:31.27 350m  4:07.43 400m  4:42.54 
    31.76    34.68    35.54    36.24    36.49    36.56    36.16    35.11 
12. Sophie Hall 12 Gloucester   4:44.00 + 0.78 597  
 50m    31.56 100m  1:06.84 150m  1:43.60 200m  2:20.37 250m  2:55.34 300m  3:32.43 350m  4:07.80 400m  4:44.00 
    31.56    35.28    36.76    36.77    34.97    37.09    35.37    36.20 
13. Kiani Campbell-Grady 12 Co Leeds   4:44.77 + 0.87 592  
 50m    31.08 100m  1:05.65 150m  2:55.24 200m  2:18.22 250m - 300m  3:32.51 350m  4:08.93 400m  4:44.77 
    31.08    34.57  1:49.59    22.98 -  1:14.29    36.42    35.84 
14. Megan Carline 12 Royal Wolv   4:45.17 + 0.76 589  
 50m    31.93 100m  1:07.08 150m  1:43.33 200m  2:19.55 250m  2:55.85 300m  3:32.30 350m  4:08.83 400m  4:45.17 
    31.93    35.15    36.25    36.22    36.30    36.45    36.53    36.34 
15. Jasmine Holmes 12 S Bournem'th   4:50.44 + 0.74 558  
 50m    32.47 100m  1:07.40 150m  1:43.69 200m  2:20.92 250m  2:59.14 300m  3:36.63 350m  4:14.54 400m  4:50.44 
    32.47    34.93    36.29    37.23    38.22    37.49    37.91    35.90 
16. Charlie Jones 12 Abertillery   4:50.65 + 0.75 557  
 50m    33.60 100m  1:09.98 150m  1:47.62 200m  2:24.53 250m  3:02.02 300m  3:39.66 350m  4:16.27 400m  4:50.65 
    33.60    36.38    37.64    36.91    37.49    37.64    36.61    34.38 
17. Bethan McElroy 12 Canvey Isl   4:51.56 + 0.99 551  
 50m    32.76 100m  1:08.57 150m  1:45.50 200m  2:23.05 250m  3:00.67 300m  3:38.24 350m  4:15.62 400m  4:51.56 
    32.76    35.81    36.93    37.55    37.62    37.57    37.38    35.94 
  Emily Graham 12 Co Birm'ham  DNC    
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EVENT 201 Girls 400m Freestyle                

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time R.T. FINA Pt  
1. Megan Bowen 13 Dinnaton   4:26.57 + 0.78 722  
 50m    29.70 100m  1:02.24 150m  1:35.97 200m  2:10.26 250m  2:44.76 300m  3:19.23 350m  3:53.47 400m  4:26.57 
    29.70    32.54    33.73    34.29    34.50    34.47    34.24    33.10 
2. Emma Grayson 13 Co Liverpool   4:30.47 + 0.78 691  
 50m    30.24 100m  1:03.56 150m  1:38.09 200m  2:13.11 250m  2:47.89 300m  3:22.67 350m  3:56.58 400m  4:30.47 
    30.24    33.32    34.53    35.02    34.78    34.78    33.91    33.89 
3. Brearnna Close 13 Co Manch Aq   4:32.93 + 0.74 672  
 50m    29.83 100m  1:03.28 150m  1:37.87 200m  2:13.32 250m  2:48.43 300m  3:24.02 350m  3:59.32 400m  4:32.93 
    29.83    33.45    34.59    35.45    35.11    35.59    35.30    33.61 
4. Kathleen Dawson 13 Warrington W   4:32.98 + 0.76 672  
 50m    30.92 100m  1:04.56 150m  1:39.54 200m  2:14.26 250m  2:48.80 300m  3:23.42 350m  3:58.79 400m  4:32.98 
    30.92    33.64    34.98    34.72    34.54    34.62    35.37    34.19 
5. Dervla Curran 13 KingstonHull   4:34.87 + 0.79 658  
 50m    30.97 100m  1:04.60 150m  1:39.84 200m  2:14.93 250m  2:50.50 300m  3:25.30 350m  4:00.67 400m  4:34.87 
    30.97    33.63    35.24    35.09    35.57    34.80    35.37    34.20 
6. Lucy Walton 13 Co Sund'land   4:35.22 + 0.93 656  
 50m    31.13 100m  1:04.83 150m  1:39.88 200m  2:14.98 250m  2:50.09 300m  3:25.21 350m  4:00.79 400m  4:35.22 
    31.13    33.70    35.05    35.10    35.11    35.12    35.58    34.43 
7. Katherine Fisher 13 Co Leeds   4:35.62 + 0.73 653  
 50m    31.42 100m  1:06.12 150m  1:41.27 200m  2:16.32 250m  2:52.07 300m  3:27.25 350m  4:02.47 400m  4:35.62 
    31.42    34.70    35.15    35.05    35.75    35.18    35.22    33.15 
8. Hannah Burvill 13 Woking   4:35.76 + 0.82 652  
 50m    30.83 100m  1:04.72 150m  1:39.31 200m  2:15.38 250m  2:50.66 300m  3:26.47 350m  4:02.00 400m  4:35.76 
    30.83    33.89    34.59    36.07    35.28    35.81    35.53    33.76 
9. Ali Berry 13 Ireland   4:37.03 + 0.72 643  
 50m    30.39 100m  1:03.58 150m  1:38.38 200m  2:13.78 250m  2:49.77 300m  3:25.89 350m  4:01.88 400m  4:37.03 
    30.39    33.19    34.80    35.40    35.99    36.12    35.99    35.15 
10. Antonia Heseltine 13 Co Sheffield   4:38.46 + 0.75 633  
 50m    31.52 100m  1:05.81 150m  1:41.19 200m  2:16.90 250m  2:52.31 300m  3:28.18 350m  4:03.55 400m  4:38.46 
    31.52    34.29    35.38    35.71    35.41    35.87    35.37    34.91 
11. Carys Thomas 13 Pembs Cty   4:39.03 + 0.73 629  
 50m    31.27 100m  1:06.01 150m  1:41.76 200m  2:17.76 250m  2:53.47 300m  3:29.11 350m  4:04.39 400m  4:39.03 
    31.27    34.74    35.75    36.00    35.71    35.64    35.28    34.64 
12. Mollie Wood 13 Co Sheffield   4:39.39 + 0.76 627  
 50m    32.08 100m  1:07.41 150m  1:43.05 200m  2:18.98 250m  2:54.52 300m  3:30.03 350m  4:04.91 400m  4:39.39 
    32.08    35.33    35.64    35.93    35.54    35.51    34.88    34.48 
13. Rebekah Birrell 13 Co Leeds   4:39.54 + 0.71 626  
 50m    31.07 100m  1:05.68 150m  1:41.09 200m  2:16.96 250m  2:52.22 300m  3:28.53 350m  4:04.14 400m  4:39.54 
    31.07    34.61    35.41    35.87    35.26    36.31    35.61    35.40 
14. Anna Newlands 13 Cockermouth   4:40.00 + 0.87 623  
 50m    31.14 100m  1:05.98 150m  1:41.76 200m  2:17.55 250m  2:53.65 300m  3:29.83 350m  4:05.42 400m  4:40.00 
    31.14    34.84    35.78    35.79    36.10    36.18    35.59    34.58 
15. Charlotte Evans 13 Co Milton K   4:40.02 + 0.95 622  
 50m    30.94 100m  1:05.40 150m  1:40.62 200m  2:16.55 250m  2:52.30 300m  3:28.32 350m  4:03.88 400m  4:40.02 
    30.94    34.46    35.22    35.93    35.75    36.02    35.56    36.14 
16. Emily Barclay 13 Bolton Metro   4:40.55 + 0.83 619  
 50m    31.78 100m  1:07.30 150m  1:42.29 200m  2:18.07 250m  2:53.67 300m  3:30.26 350m  4:06.17 400m  4:40.55 
    31.78    35.52    34.99    35.78    35.60    36.59    35.91    34.38 
17. Sara Loft 13 Co Manch Aq   4:41.90 + 0.70 610  
 50m    31.03 100m  1:05.77 150m  1:42.08 200m  2:17.81 250m  2:53.90 300m  3:30.03 350m  4:06.60 400m  4:41.90 
    31.03    34.74    36.31    35.73    36.09    36.13    36.57    35.30 
18. Maisie Legge 13 Cleethorpes   4:41.98 + 0.79 610  
 50m    31.85 100m  1:07.47 150m  1:43.26 200m  2:19.10 250m  2:54.93 300m  3:31.06 350m  4:07.15 400m  4:41.98 
    31.85    35.62    35.79    35.84    35.83    36.13    36.09    34.83 
19. Jennifer King 13 N Ayrshire   4:42.87 + 0.89 604  
 50m    31.09 100m  1:06.01 150m  1:41.88 200m  2:18.14 250m  2:53.95 300m  3:30.55 350m  4:06.77 400m  4:42.87 
    31.09    34.92    35.87    36.26    35.81    36.60    36.22    36.10 
20. Leah Picillo 13 Maxwell   4:54.24 + 0.74 536  
 50m    31.49 100m  1:06.56 150m  1:43.59 200m  2:21.69 250m  3:00.13 300m  3:38.23 350m  4:16.86 400m  4:54.24 
    31.49    35.07    37.03    38.10    38.44    38.10    38.63    37.38 
  Charlotte Hickey 13 Co Salford  DNC    
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EVENT 202 Boys 200m Butterfly                 

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time R.T. FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Ashley Markall 11 Haden Hill   2:32.96 + 0.78 387     33.95  1:12.29  1:54.34 
2. Alexander Seymour 11 Gloucester   2:33.10 + 0.79 386     34.99  1:13.26  1:53.36 
3. Edward Lee 11 Woking   2:36.72 + 0.77 360     34.57  1:12.80  1:55.42 
4. Karl Jakub 11 Hamilton UAE   2:39.38 + 0.71 342     34.39  1:15.32  1:56.85 
5. Nathan Hughes 11 Hatfield   2:39.99 + 0.76 338     36.87  1:17.76  2:01.61 
6. William Martin 11 Maxwell   2:42.26 + 0.78 324     36.16  1:17.60  2:00.18 
7. Max McCusker 11 Bishop Stort   2:45.01 + 0.77 308     36.15  1:19.68  2:04.88 
8. Gregory Stewart 11 Stockport Mo   2:46.37 + 0.81 301     36.84  1:18.02  2:02.88 
9. William Keegan 11 Barnet Copt   2:46.38 + 0.83 301     34.82  1:16.67  2:00.87 
10. Niall McMullon-Eyre 11 Co Newcastle   2:47.42 + 0.70 295     34.15  1:16.93  2:05.59 
11. Samuel Russell 11 York City   2:48.18 + 0.79 291     37.32  1:21.07  2:05.76 
12. Nathaniel Ball 11 Southport   2:50.64 + 0.77 279     35.66  1:16.75  2:02.35 
13. Mitchell Wilson 11 Romford Town   2:51.26 + 0.92 276     35.24  1:22.31  2:07.72 

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time R.T. FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Joshua Laisequilla 12 Hamilton UAE   2:17.11 + 0.83 537     31.10  1:05.93  1:41.37 
2. Frederick Cornwell 12 Barnet Copt   2:18.33 + 0.79 523     30.18  1:05.34  1:41.52 
3. Jamie O'Connor 12 Thanet Swim   2:20.96 + 0.86 495     30.31  1:05.84  1:43.40 
4. Edward Martin 12 Co Derby   2:22.76 + 0.69 476     31.40  1:07.66  1:44.83 
5. Jarvis Parkinson 12 Donc Dartes   2:26.34 + 0.71 442     32.07  1:09.42  1:48.54 
6. Harry Lewis-Mitchell 12 Stockport Mo   2:26.95 + 0.80 436     31.65  1:07.58  1:47.46 
7. Ethan Clark 12 Co Liverpool   2:28.63 + 0.68 422     31.86  1:09.98  1:49.20 
8. Harry Bradford 12 Thanet Swim   2:30.50 + 0.72 406     32.70  1:10.50  1:50.70 
9. James Davies 12 Co Cardiff   2:30.64 + 0.77 405     32.42  1:09.63  1:49.84 
10. Robert Hamer 12 Preston   2:31.04 + 0.69 402     32.37  1:09.56  1:50.41 
11. Andrew Botros 12 Seagulls Swi   2:31.50 + 0.88 398     33.05  1:11.29  1:51.25 
12. Oliver Kincart 12 Portsmouth N   2:31.72 + 0.65 397     33.23  1:12.38  1:52.16 
13. Harrison Coulter 12 Stockport Mo   2:32.11 + 0.83 393     34.91  1:12.60  1:53.53 
14. Jacob Greenow 12 TauntonDeane   2:32.90 + 0.66 387     33.30  1:12.73  1:53.45 
15. Daniel Johnson 12 Co Derby   2:33.48 + 0.81 383     33.90  1:12.46  1:52.68 
16. Brodie Williams 12 Cheetas SS   2:34.42 + 0.84 376     34.57  1:12.67  1:54.18 
17. Joshua Steele 12 Leek   2:34.95 + 0.75 372     35.27  1:14.08  1:55.67 
18. Isaac Peace 12 Co Leicester   2:35.36 + 0.70 369     33.39  1:12.82  1:53.97 
19. Nick Glasson 12 Plymouth Lea   2:35.54 + 0.81 368     33.74  1:13.32  1:53.87 
20. Christopher Greenwood 12 Co Leeds   2:36.48 + 0.75 361     34.23  1:14.34  1:56.18 
21. Adam Poole 12 Warrington W   2:40.33 + 0.76 336     35.30  1:15.11  1:58.93 

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time R.T. FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Luke Gunning 13 Beckenham   2:15.50 + 0.75 557     30.51  1:04.90  1:41.43 
2. Matthew Stevenson 13 Biddulph   2:17.05 + 0.83 538     30.28  1:06.15  1:42.59 
3. Ben Evans 13 Thanet Swim   2:18.09 + 0.73 526     31.14  1:05.54  1:41.87 
4. Aaron Kirchin-Brown 13 Warrington W   2:18.63 + 0.83 520     30.78  1:05.60  1:41.99 
5. Joshua Moniz 13 Southport   2:19.16 + 0.79 514     30.57  1:05.70  1:42.36 
6. Daniel Brown 13 Co Peterboro   2:19.78 + 0.81 507     30.88  1:06.30  1:42.62 
7. Luke Greenbank 13 Cockermouth   2:20.06 + 0.73 504     29.94  1:05.47  1:42.30 
8. Calum Burkinshaw 13 Deveron   2:20.51 + 0.78 499     30.10  1:05.36  1:43.90 
9. George Epsly 13 Thurrock   2:20.56 + 0.76 499     31.26  1:06.69  1:42.58 
10. Oliver Houghton 13 Warrington W   2:21.61 + 0.85 488     31.17  1:06.40  1:44.38 
11. Blake Bennett 13 Co Leeds   2:21.94 + 0.68 484     30.04  1:06.24  1:45.01 
12. George Kapanadze 13 Barnet Copt   2:22.00 + 1.10 484     31.50  1:07.22  1:44.69 
13. Aaron Hill 13 Warrington W   2:22.24 + 0.82 481     31.40  1:07.81  1:45.44 
14. Euan Murgatroyd 13 Dumfries   2:22.57 + 0.77 478     31.24  1:07.86  1:45.25 
15. Douglas Walker 13 Co Leeds   2:22.81 + 0.78 476     31.70  1:07.90  1:45.39 
16. Jake Dixon 13 Co Birm'ham   2:24.24 + 0.74 462     30.33  1:06.71  1:44.90 
17. Ryan Brown 13 B.E.S.T.   2:24.57 + 0.83 458     32.02  1:08.83  1:47.03 
18. Alexander Haines 13 Co Sheffield   2:25.45 + 0.73 450     31.40  1:08.30  1:46.16 
19. Benjamin Stevens 13 Co South'ton   2:25.71 + 0.73 448     30.83  1:07.20  1:46.07 

 
  



 
Day 2 Heats Thursday 22 July  

   

 

EVENT 202 Boys 200m Butterfly                 

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time R.T. FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Earl Radtschenko 14 Co Coventry   2:08.81 + 0.77 648     28.64  1:00.67  1:34.37 
2. Benjamin Kerry 14 SwimTrafford   2:10.10 + 0.75 629     28.78  1:01.67  1:35.38 
3. Jordan Hughes 14 N Ayrshire   2:10.49 + 0.69 624     29.16  1:02.54  1:36.61 
4. Daniel Liu 14 Millfield   2:13.32 + 0.71 585     29.12  1:02.82  1:38.33 
5. Freddy Hoban 14 Co Leeds   2:14.61 + 0.78 568     30.08  1:03.67  1:38.28 
6. George Russell 14 Rotherham Mo   2:15.38 + 0.76 558     30.53  1:04.95  1:39.93 
7. James Black 14 West Lothian   2:15.51 + 0.69 557     30.10  1:04.95  1:40.70 
8. Julian Chan Quee Lin 14 Wandsworth   2:16.44 + 0.75 545     29.72  1:03.71  1:39.68 
9. James Row 14 Newburn   2:17.18 + 0.66 537     29.60  1:04.75  1:39.77 
10. Jordan Macdonald 14 Southport   2:17.41 + 0.63 534     28.27  1:01.52  1:37.38 
11. Leon Berchie 14 Hillingdon   2:17.83 + 0.85 529     30.77  1:05.36  1:41.37 
12. George Emmins 14 Rushmoor Ryl   2:18.35 + 0.71 523     31.78  1:06.58  1:42.94 
13. Ben Roberts 14 Wolv'hampton   2:18.95 + 0.82 516     31.49  1:05.95  1:43.16 
14. Benjamin Levart 14 Amersham   2:19.25 + 0.80 513     29.87  1:05.64  1:42.60 
15. Lewis Robinson 14 Stockport Mo   2:19.35 + 0.74 512     30.34  1:06.88  1:44.61 
16. Sean Panacides 14 Bo Of Harrow   2:19.74 + 0.73 508     30.35  1:05.49  1:41.79 
17. Matthew Sotheran 14 Rotherham Mo   2:19.79 + 0.75 507     30.80  1:06.32  1:42.75 
18. Callum Gladding 14 Cleethorpes   2:19.80 + 0.76 507     31.59  1:06.19  1:42.81 
19. Ben Baston 14 Co Cardiff   2:20.54 + 0.80 499     31.47  1:08.29  1:43.69 
20. Casey Harte 14 Thanet Swim   2:20.70 + 0.88 497     30.43  1:06.27  1:43.30 
21. James Ellison 14 Bracknell   2:22.90 + 0.81 475     31.15  1:06.45  1:45.66 
  



 
Day 2 Heats Thursday 22 July  

   

 

 

EVENT 203 Girls 200m Breaststroke             

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time R.T. FINA Pt  50 100 150 
